Latt

Kort

Mellan

Lang

1 Vilma Hermansson
2 Kristian Csucs
3 Martin Ryapolov
4 Viktor Kajs
4 Bjorn Kajs
6 Erik Csucs
Siv Brodin

1 Hasse Develius
2 UIf Rask
3 Marika Tynell
4 Kane Andersson
5 Hans Johansson
6 Kalle Lund
7 Pia Frost
8 Leo Ryapolov
9 Lovisa Kajs
10 Berit Gummus
11 Engis +KEA
12 Frida Brudin
13 Conny Blomberg Dorf
14 Conny Eriksson
15 Britt Claesson
16 Siv Svahn
17 Lars_erik Cederlof
Stanley Holmer
Lars Erik Lindgvist

1 Tord Norell

2 Evgeniya Ryapolova

3 Erik Eriksson

4 Sara Hodler

5 Mats Lagerblad

6 Edward Larsson

7 Anders Oberg

8 Klaus Csucs

9 Gunnel Rask

10 Agnes Tomordi

Emelie Brudin
Marie Rapp
Hans-Ake Skott
Anders Thomée
Roger Tynell

1 Roman Ryapolov

2 Konstantin Serebryanitsky

3 John Kumlin

4 Thomas E Eriksson

5 Kiristin Eriksson
Mats Andersson
Tomas Hermansson
Simon Hodler
Per Holm

Tid

00:34:40

0:58:40
01:01:00
01:01:10
01:01:10
01:21:20

Hedervart omnamnande

00:46:00
00:46:30
00:51:20
00:51:33
00:53:38
01:00:30
01:03:40
01:03:50
01:05:05
01:08:30
01:11:38
01:12:35
01:13:00
01:17:20
01:20:20
01:20:25
01:23:30
39:00:00 Hedervart omnamnande
29:45:00 Hedervart omnamnande

59:38:00
01:08:45
01:09:45
01:13:45
01:13:52
01:16:23
01:17:17
01:20:42
01:21:20
01:26:20
01:17:53 Hedervart omnamnande
01:19:35 Hedervart omnamnande
00:59:00 Hedervart omnamnande
01:23:30 Hedervart omnamnande
01:02:08 Hedervart omnamnande

01:16:15
01:29:35
01:30:50
01:49:10
01:50:50
01:27:32 Hedervart omnamnande
01:01:55 Hedervart omnamnande
01:08:00 Hedervart omnamnande
01:20:55 Hedervart omnamnande



Adam Nyman 01:28:15 Hedervart omnamnande
Waturu 01:34:45 Hedervart omnamnande



