

Lätt

	Tid	
1 Vilma Hermansson	00:34:40	
2 Kristian Csucs	0:58:40	
3 Martin Ryapolov	01:01:00	
4 Viktor Kajs	01:01:10	
4 Björn Kajs	01:01:10	
6 Erik Csucs	01:21:20	
Siv Brodin		Hedervärt omnämmande

Kort

1 Hasse Develius	00:46:00	
2 Ulf Rask	00:46:30	
3 Marika Tynell	00:51:20	
4 Kane Andersson	00:51:33	
5 Hans Johansson	00:53:38	
6 Kalle Lund	01:00:30	
7 Pia Frost	01:03:40	
8 Leo Ryapolov	01:03:50	
9 Lovisa Kajs	01:05:05	
10 Berit Gummus	01:08:30	
11 Engis +KEA	01:11:38	
12 Frida Brudin	01:12:35	
13 Conny Blomberg Dorf	01:13:00	
14 Conny Eriksson	01:17:20	
15 Britt Claesson	01:20:20	
16 Siv Svahn	01:20:25	
17 Lars_erik Cederlöf	01:23:30	
Stanley Holmer	39:00:00	Hedervärt omnämmande
Lars Erik Lindqvist	29:45:00	Hedervärt omnämmande

Mellan

1 Tord Norell	59:38:00	
2 Evgeniya Ryapolova	01:08:45	
3 Erik Eriksson	01:09:45	
4 Sara Hodler	01:13:45	
5 Mats Lagerblad	01:13:52	
6 Edward Larsson	01:16:23	
7 Anders Öberg	01:17:17	
8 Klaus Csucs	01:20:42	
9 Gunnel Rask	01:21:20	
10 Agnes Tömördi	01:26:20	
Emelie Brudin	01:17:53	Hedervärt omnämmande
Marie Rapp	01:19:35	Hedervärt omnämmande
Hans-Åke Skött	00:59:00	Hedervärt omnämmande
Anders Thomée	01:23:30	Hedervärt omnämmande
Roger Tynell	01:02:08	Hedervärt omnämmande

Lång

1 Roman Ryapolov	01:16:15	
2 Konstantin Serebryanitsky	01:29:35	
3 John Kumlin	01:30:50	
4 Thomas E Eriksson	01:49:10	
5 Kristin Eriksson	01:50:50	
Mats Andersson	01:27:32	Hedervärt omnämmande
Tomas Hermansson	01:01:55	Hedervärt omnämmande
Simon Hodler	01:08:00	Hedervärt omnämmande
Per Holm	01:20:55	Hedervärt omnämmande

Adam Nyman
Waturu

01:28:15 Hedervärt omnämmande
01:34:45 Hedervärt omnämmande